
561 2Nd Street, Show
Low, Arizona 85901
1,568 Sqft - 561 2Nd Street, Show Low, Arizona
85901

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $210

Days On Market: 0

Facts and features

Price: $330,000

Bedrooms: 3

Bathrooms: 2

Square Footage: 1,568 Sqft

Property Type: Residential

Year Built: 2000

Listing ID: 253454

Lot Area: 0.19 Acre

Interior details

Kitchen: Microwave, Refrigerator,
Gas Range

Property details

Timestamp: 10.24.2024
12:24:34

Property Sub- Manufactured/mobi



Interior
Features:

Dual Pane
Window,master

Main Floor,smoke
Detector

Heating System: Forced Air

Cooling System: Central A/c

Type: le

Status: Active

Assessments: 0.00

Area: Show Low

Direction: S

Lot Dimensions: 76.82x79.97x76.82x
80.13

Zoning: Gu County

Taxes: 806.42

Tax Year: 2019

Foreclosure: No

Short Sale: No

HOA: No

HOA Frequency: Quarter

Exterior
Features:

Cul-de-sac Lot,drip
System,gutters/dow

n Spouts,in The
Trees,landscaped,ot
her Building,patio -
Covered,sprinklers,

street Paved,tall
Pines On Lot

Garage/Carport: No

Construction details

Construction:
N/A - Other:

Yes

Floor Type: Carpet,vinyl

Roof: Shingle

Style: Single Level,double
Wide,add On

Utilities / Green Energy Detai

Utilities
Available:

Cable
Tv/satellite,coop

Well,electricity,inte
rnet Hook Up,sewer

Hooked
In,telephone,trash,

underground Util

Neighborhood / Community

Neighborhood /
Subdivision:

Timber Ridge

Country: US

Other

Horses: No

Fence: Wood Fence



State: AZ

City: Show Low

Zipcode: 85901

Laundry: Dryer,washer

Listing provided by

Office name: DenMar Realty

Listing agent
name:

Jamin A Denham

Agent Info

No Image

Teri Meacham

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty


